CLASIFICADOS

1 ROZASPORT A
Pto DorNOMBRE y APELLIDOS

1 122C Laura GARRIDO CALLEJA

2 122E Alvaro PEREZ DE ZABALZA

3 122F Miguel Augusto GOMEZ TOVAR
4 122D Fernando BUENO PASCUAL

2 TRIBULLS MIXTO A
Pto DorNOMBRE y APELLIDOS

5 126E Paul Simon DE JUANA TORNERO
6 126F Raul OVIEDO MORENO

7 126B Patricia MARQUEZ NAVALPOTRO
8 126D Oscar ROSINGANA CABALLERO

GRAN TRIATLON MADRID - 2025

22 Junio 2025

Equipos Fed.Mixtos

CAT.

FED-X
FED-X
FED-X
FED-X

CAT.

FED-X
FED-X
FED-X
FED-X

4 clasificados

EQUIPO

Rozasport A
Rozasport A
Rozasport A
Rozasport A

4 clasificados

EQUIPO

Tribulls Mixto A
Tribulls Mixto A
Tribulls Mixto A
Tribulls Mixto A

TIEMPO:

TIEMPO:

1:23:01
TIEMPO
1:23:01
1:23:01
1:23:01
1:23:01

1:24:43

TIEMPO
1:24:42
1:24:42
1:24:42
1:24:43

3 "MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID ""M"""
Pto DorNOMBRE y APELLIDOS

9
10
11
12
13
14

121B Marta MORENO FERNANDEZ
121F Ivan HIGUERO GARCIA

121A Pedro GARCIA MIRANDA

121C Angel MORENO CANTALAPIEDRA
121D Richard MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
121E Sergio BALLESTEROS ROMEA

4 COMPLUTUM TRIATLON
Pto DorNOMBRE y APELLIDOS

15
16
17
18
19
20

124A Pablo GUTIERREZ NAVARRO
124F Jorge MOYA PRADES

124D Francisco NAVIO MARIN

124C Cristina Maria DE MIGUEL ALBERT
124E Carlos GARCIA GONZALEZ

124B Raul DE DIEGO GARCIA

5 QUIJOTES MIXTO A
Pto DorNOMBRE y APELLIDOS

21
22
23
24
25

125B Manel CASTRO LINARES
125A Victor SANCHO HUMANES
125F David SOLE FERNANDEZ
125E Irene MARTINEZ GRACIA
125C Jose Luis GREGORIO ROJO

CAT.

FED-X
FED-X
FED-X
FED-X
FED-X
FED-X

CAT.

FED-X
FED-X
FED-X
FED-X
FED-X
FED-X

CAT.

FED-X
FED-X
FED-X
FED-X
FED-X

6 clasificados

TIEMPO:

1:25:14

EQUIPO

"marlins Triatlon Madrid ""'m

"marlins Triatlon Madrid ""'m

"marlins Triatlon Madrid ""'m

"marlins Triatlon Madrid ""'m

"marlins Triatlon Madrid ""'m

"marlins Triatlon Madrid ""'m

6 clasificados

EQUIPO

Complutum Triatlon
Complutum Triatlon
Complutum Triatlon
Complutum Triatlon
Complutum Triatlon
Complutum Triatlon

5 clasificados

EQUIPO

Quijotes Mixto A
Quijotes Mixto A
Quijotes Mixto A
Quijotes Mixto A
Quijotes Mixto A

Phg. 1 de2

TIEMPO:

TIEMPO:

TIEMPO

1:25:13
1:25:14
1:25:14
1:25:14
1:25:15
1:25:16

1:32:34
TIEMPO

1:32:34
1:32:34
1:32:34
1:32:34
1:32:35
1:32:35

1:33:11
TIEMPO

1:33:11
1:33:11
1:33:11
1:33:11
1:33:11
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6 TRIARROYO MIXTO A
Pto DorNOMBRE y APELLIDOS

26 120B Rafael ALHAMA HERNANDEZ
27 120A Tania ROLDAN QUEIPO

28 120C Susana LOPEZ MIGUEL

29 120D Javier AZNAR VILLARREAL

7 QUIJOTES MIXTO B
Pto DorNOMBRE y APELLIDOS

30 131B Javier LOPEZ CASTELLANOS
31 131D Rocio PUERMA LOPEZ
32 131F Alberto Manuel GOMEZ NIETO

33 131C Juan Manuel DE LAS HERAS VAZ

34 131E Marta CIVICOS ZURDO

GRAN TRIATLON MADRID - 2025

22 Junio 2025
Equipos Fed.Mixtos

4 clasificados
CAT. EQUIPO
FED-X Triarroyo Mixto A
FED-X Triarroyo Mixto A
FED-X Triarroyo Mixto A
FED-X Triarroyo Mixto A

5 clasificados
CAT. EQUIPO
FED-X Quijotes Mixto B
FED-X Quijotes Mixto B
FED-X Quijotes Mixto B
FED-X Quijotes Mixto B
FED-X Quijotes Mixto B

8 TRIATLON SQUALI CARABANCHEL MIXTO TALE 4 clasificados

Pto DorNOMBRE y APELLIDOS

35 128B Pablo PINDADO ALONSO

36 128D Marcos OLMEDO SERRADILLA
37 128C Irune BARBERO MARTINEZ
38 128E Ruben GARCIA RODRIGUEZ

9 TRIATLON SQUALI CARABANCHEL

Pto DorNOMBRE y APELLIDOS
39 130B Teresa COLLANTES MOLINA

40 130A Maria Del Rocio JARAMILLO PERD

41 130E Alejandro CARPENA CAJA

42 130F Lorenzo GUIJARRO TORRALBA
43 130D Pedro DE LA ROCA BARBA

44 130C Alberto CANOVAS PRIETO

10 TRIATLON ARGANDA B
Pto DorNOMBRE y APELLIDOS

45 129B Maria Eugenia HERNANDEZ TORR

46 129A Raul LAZARO VERDUGO

47 129E Miguel Angel GARCIA VADILLO
48 129C Leticia PLAZA CABALLERO

49 129D Carlos MARIA RECASENS

11 CDE TRIATLON REVOLUCION INCLUSION

Pto DorNOMBRE y APELLIDOS

50 127A David VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ

51 127B Maria AVILA BRAVO-VILLASAN
52 127C Raul SERRANO CASTELLANOS
53 127D Maria GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ

54 127F Alberto ALONSO CORTES

CAT.

FED-X
FED-X
FED-X
FED-X

CAT.

FED-X
FED-X
FED-X
FED-X
FED-X
FED-X

CAT.

FED-X
FED-X
FED-X
FED-X
FED-X

CAT.

FED-X
FED-X
FED-X
FED-X
FED-X

EQUIPO

Triatlon Squali Carabanchel Mixt
Triatlon Squali Carabanchel Mixt
Triatlon Squali Carabanchel Mixt
Triatlon Squali Carabanchel Mixt

6 clasificados
EQUIPO

Triatlon Squali Carabanchel
Triatlon Squali Carabanchel
Triatlon Squali Carabanchel
Triatlon Squali Carabanchel
Triatlon Squali Carabanchel
Triatlon Squali Carabanchel

5 clasificados

EQUIPO

Triatlon Arganda B
Triatlon Arganda B
Triatlon Arganda B
Triatlon Arganda B
Triatlon Arganda B

5 clasificados
EQUIPO

Cde Triatlon Revolucion Inclusio
Cde Triatlon Revolucion Inclusio
Cde Triatlon Revolucion Inclusio
Cde Triatlon Revolucion Inclusio
Cde Triatlon Revolucion Inclusio

Pig. 2 de 2

TIEMPO:

TIEMPO:

TIEMPO:

TIEMPO:

TIEMPO:

TIEMPO:

1:36:16
TIEMPO

1:36:16
1:36:16
1:36:16
1:36:16

1:41:31
TIEMPO

1:41:30
1:41:30
1:41:30
1:41:31
1:41:31

1:41:53
TIEMPO

1:41:53
1:41:53
1:41:53
1:41:53

1:44:18
TIEMPO

1:44:18
1:44:18
1:44:18
1:44:18
1:44:18
1:44:18
1:45:04
TIEMPO
1:45:04
1:45:04
1:45:04
1:45:04
1:45:04

2:00:20

TIEMPO
2:00:20
2:00:20
2:00:20
2:00:20
2:00:20
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